November 2014 Local Emergency Planning Committee (LEPC) Contacts

Aleutian & Pribilof Islands LEPC 
Jamie Sunderland
PO Box 610
Unalaska, AK 99685
Phone: 	907-581-1233	
FAX: 907-581-5024
jsunderland@ci.unalaska.ak.us

Anchorage LEPC
Michele Wiley
1305 E Street
Anchorage, AK	99501	
Phone: 	907-343-1401	
FAX:	907-249-7796
wileyma@ci.anchorage.ak.us
http://www.muni.org/Departments/OEM/Plans/Pages/LEPC.aspx

Bristol Bay LEPC
Becky Savo
PO Box 189
Naknek, AK 99633
Phone: 907-246-4224 ext 312
bsavo@bbbak.us

Copper River LEPC
Libby Bengtson
PO Box 5
Glennallen, AK	99588	
Phone: 	907-822-3203	
copperriverlepc@gmail.com
http://copperriverlepc.com/Home.html

Delta-Greely LEPC
John Lewis
PO Box 1508
Delta Junction,	AK 99737
Phone: 	907-895-5584	
FAX:	907-895-5584
jlewis3265@acsalaska.net

Denali LEPC
Chris Noel	
PO Box 480	
Healy,	AK 99743	
Phone: 	907-683-1330	
FAX:	907-683-1340
chris_noel@denaliborough.com
Fairbanks LEPC
Lisa Howard	
800 Cushman Street
Fairbanks, AK 99701	
Phone: 	907-450-6602	
FAX:	907-450-6666
llhoward@ci.fairbanks.ak.us

Juneau LEPC
Tom Mattice	
155 South Seward Street	
Juneau,	 AK 99801	
Phone: 	907-586-0419	
FAX:	907-586-4517 tom_mattice@ci.juneau.ak.us
http://www.juneau.org/clerk/boards/BCF_factsheet.php?UID=37

Kenai Peninsula Borough LEPC
Scott Walden	
144 N. Binkley Street	
Soldotna, AK	99669	
Phone: 	907-262-4910	
FAX:	907-714-2395 swalden@borough.kenai.ak.us
http://www2.borough.kenai.ak.us/emergency/LEPC/lepchome.htm

Ketchikan LEPC
Abner Hoage	
70 Bawden St.	
Ketchikan, AK	99901	
Phone: 	907-225-9616	
FAX:	907-228-6698	
Lepc.gka@gmail.com
https://sites.google.com/site/greaterketchikanarealepc/

Kodiak LEPC
Jack Maker	
710 Mill Bay Road	
Kodiak,	AK 99615	
Phone: 	907-486-9362	
FAX:	907-486-9396	
jmaker@kodiakak.us
http://www.kodiakak.us/index.aspx?NID=86


Mat-Su LEPC
Casey Laughlin	
Department of Emergency Services
680 N. Seward Meridian Pkwy.
Wasilla,	AK 99654	
Phone: 	907-861-8005	
FAX:	907-376-0799	
claughlin@matsugov.us
http://www.matsugov.us/des/lepc/
 
Nome LEPC
Marion	‘Mimi’ Farley
PO Box 281
Nome,	AK 99762	
Phone: 	907-443-8522	
FAX:	907-443-4109 emergencyservices@nomealaska.org

North Slope Borough LEPC
James ‘Hina’ Kilioni
PO Box 69	
Barrow,	 AK 99723	
Phone: 	907-852-0248	
FAX:	907-852-0356	
james.kilioni@north-slope.org

Northern Southeast LEPC
[bookmark: _GoBack]Municipality of Skagway
Northern Southeast LEPC
PO Box 415
Skagway, AK 99840
Phone: 	907-612-0454	
FAX:	907-983-3450	
lepc@skagway.org

Northwest Arctic Borough LEPC
Wendie Schaeffer
PO Box 1110
Kotzebue, AK 99752
Phone:   907-442-2500
wschaeffer@nwabor.org
http://nwabor.org/nalepccommittee.html






Petersburg LEPC
Sandy Dixson - Petersburg
PO Box 329	
Petersburg, AK	99833	
Phone: 	(907) 772-3355	
FAX:	(907) 772-3599
sdixson@petersburgak.gov

Sitka LEPC
Dave Miller	
100 Lincoln Street
Sitka, AK 99835	
Phone: 	907-747-3233
FAX:	907-747-7450	
davem@cityofsitka.com
http://www.cityofsitka.com/government/clerk/boards/info/emergency/index.html

Southern Southeast LEPC
Brian Templin	
P.O. Box 725	
Craig, AK 99921	
Phone: 	907-826-3275	
FAX:	907-826-3278	
planner@craigak.com
http://craigak.com/index_files/sslepc.htm

Valdez LEPC
Joshua Buffington
P.O. Box 2880
Valdez,	AK 99686	
Phone: 	907-831-9042
FAX:	907-834-3411
Joshua.buffington@ymail.com
http://www.valdeslepc.org/

Wrangell LEPC
Jamie Roberts - Wrangell
PO Box 531
Wrangell, AK 99929	
Phone: 	(907) 874-3223	
FAX:	(907) 874-3939
Jreimer@aptalaska.net



